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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 35 Masc., 400m Estilos 14 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

3 RUIZ ASURMENDI, Joanes 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
4 SANCHEZ AMONDARAIN, Danel 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
5 SAIZAR DIAZ, Asier 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
6 JAUREGI LOPETEGI, Mattin 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 OREJA ZUBELTZU, Peru 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
2 PRADOS DEL CAMPO, Aitor 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 6:44.17
3 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Unai 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 6:07.56
4 GARMENDIA OTAEGI, Markel 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 5:51.71
5 AZKOITIA LARRAÑAGA, Oinatz 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 5:57.57
6 AGIRRE BARANDIARAN, Aimar 05 Ordizia K.E. 6:34.39
7 MATEOS BEITIA, Oier 05 Buruntzaldea Ikt 7:06.25
8 AZPIROZ ROCA, Julen 05 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT

Prueba 36 Masc., 400m Estilos 13 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 GANDIA GABILONDO, Iker 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
3 MURUAMENDIARAZ NOAIN, Iker 06 Ordizia K.E. NT
4 ALTUNA PLAZAOLA, Iker 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
5 ETXEBERRIA GANZARAIN, Xiker 06 Ordizia K.E. NT
6 SUKIA IMAZ, Zuhatz 06 Igartza I.K.E. NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 LANDA IMAZ, Aratz 06 Ordizia K.E. NT
2 ARAMENDI PINADERO, Aimar 06 Ordizia K.E. NT
3 ZUBELDIA LUARIZAYERDI, Manex 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
4 MENDIA ARRIETA, Auritz 06 Ordizia K.E. 6:30.68
5 TRISCA SALAGEAM, Daniel 06 Ordizia K.E. NT
6 PELAYO EIZAGIRRE, Jon 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
7 SAN JOSE MONSALVO, Markel 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
8 TENA CAVALCANTE, Iuri 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 47 Fem., 400m Estilos 13 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 BERBEL GARATE, Leire 06 Igartza I.K.E. NT
4 AUDIKANA MALO, Izaro 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
5 ACEDO REGILLAGA, Irati 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT

Serie 2 de 3

1 ALEMAN PAGOLA, June Lurao 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
2 LOPEZ MARIGIL, June 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 7:34.45
3 ETXEBERRIA GARMENDIA, Maddi 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 7:23.75
4 ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Garazi 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 7:00.86
5 BAILE MUÑOZ, Zuriñe 06 Ordizia K.E. 7:08.20
6 MUJIKA LIZARRIBAR, Nahia 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 7:33.28
7 PELAYO EIZAGIRRE, Ruth 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 7:37.56

Serie 3 de 3

1 ELOLA PEREZ, Saioa 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 6:58.71
2 LOPETEGI AGIRRE, Garazi 06 Ordizia K.E. 6:44.03
3 IRAZU JAUREGI, Nerea 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 6:20.25
4 SARASOLA GAZTAÑAGA, Naia 06 Ordizia K.E. 5:42.95
5 CRISTOBALENA ZAMORANO, Nahia 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 6:04.74
6 MARIEZCURRENA ARRUABARRENA, A.06 Igartza I.K.E. 6:28.79
7 ORTEGA JAUREGUI, Maddi 06 Igartza I.K.E. 6:54.02
8 ALTUNA PLAZAOLA, Helene 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 7:00.15

Prueba 48 Fem., 400m Estilos 12 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

2 GORJON GARCIA, Nerea 07 Ordizia K.E. NT
3 ZUBELDIA ZUBELDIA, Garazi 07 Igartza I.K.E. NT
4 SAGARNA HOLGADO, Irene 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
5 SALABERRIA AZURMENDI, Haizea 07 Ordizia K.E. NT
6 IMAZ BRAVO, Sara 07 Ordizia K.E. NT
7 UGARTEMENDIA BARANDIARAN, A. 07 Ordizia K.E. NT

Serie 2 de 2

1 DURAN VILLAR, Eider 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
2 ESCRIBANO HERNANDEZ, Alba 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
3 GORROTXATEGI CASADO, Maren 07 Ordizia K.E. NT
4 LAZKANOITURBURU ALUSTIZA, I. 07 Ordizia K.E. 7:04.71
5 PRADOS DEL CAMPO, Leire 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 7:12.60
6 GOENAGA SAROBE, Nahia 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
7 MATEOS BEITIA, Ane 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
8 SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 87 Masc., 100m Estilos 14 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

2 GOIKOETXEA URKOLA, Jon 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
3 GONZALEZ DE URI SORAZU, Urko 05 Ordizia K.E. 1:34.80
4 DIEZ AROCENA, Aitor 05 Ordizia K.E. 1:31.22
5 GOMEZ BALTASAR, Haritz 05 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1:33.29
6 SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, Ekaitz 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 1:39.61

Prueba 88 Masc., 100m Estilos 13 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

3 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Iker 06 Ordizia K.E. 1:44.10
4 CABANILLAS MILETA, Ethan 06 Ordizia K.E. 1:36.78
5 MUXIKA MUNDUATE, Sustrai 06 Ordizia K.E. 1:43.55
6 MENDIZABAL ETXEZARRETA, G. 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT

Prueba 89 Fem., 100m Estilos 13 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 1

2 LLORENTE TOLEDO, Uxue 06 Igartza I.K.E. 2:09.81
3 PEREZ BOQUETE, Aitana 06 Hernani Kirol E. 1:52.32
4 ALONSO HALIL, Ainhoa 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 1:37.75
5 GARRO ALONSO, Nahia 06 Ordizia K.E. 1:51.60
6 GARCIA CEBERIO, Alaine 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 1:58.70
7 JAUREGI ETXARRI, Irati 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT

Prueba 90 Fem., 100m Estilos 12 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

3 UGIDOS FIERRO, Noa 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
4 MALKORRA BALDA, Amane 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
5 OLAETXEA MENDIZABAL, Maren 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 90, Fem., 100m Estilos

Serie 2 de 3

1 ALCALDE URRACA, Udane 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
2 GARCIA INFANTE, Maialen 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
3 AZOUKAY ESABAH, Maryan 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
4 GURRUTXAGA ARREGI, Maddi 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
5 PULPON MAIZA, Aroa 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT
6 NAVARRO GARITANO, Alaitz 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
7 AMONDARAIN BARRIO, Ane 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
8 PERUARENA URRACA, Nahia 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt NT

Serie 3 de 3

1 DOYHARZABAL ZUBILLAGA, Eider 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
2 RODRIGUEZ MATEO, Enara 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:07.91
3 SMAALI ETXEZABAL, Nora 07 Igartza I.K.E. 1:48.47
4 IZAGUIRRE GARIN, Ana 07 Ordizia K.E. 1:41.26
5 URAIN ARRATIBEL, Nahia 07 Ordizia K.E. 1:41.28
6 RODRIGUES BERASATEGUI, Ane 07 Ordizia K.E. 1:49.05
7 ZUBIZARRETA REGILLAGA, Jone 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:15.60
8 LOPETEGI RODRIGUEZ, Izaro 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT

Prueba 25 Masc., 200m Libre 14 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 SANCHEZ AMONDARAIN, Danel 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:15.43
2 GOMEZ BALTASAR, Haritz 05 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:01.34
3 AZPIROZ ROCA, Julen 05 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:57.27
4 OREJA ZUBELTZU, Peru 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:53.33
5 MATEOS BEITIA, Oier 05 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:54.75
6 JAUREGI LOPETEGI, Mattin 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:59.52
7 SAIZAR DIAZ, Asier 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:05.67
8 SAN JOSE GONZALEZ, Ekaitz 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:22.32

Serie 2 de 2

1 GONZALEZ DE URI SORAZU, Urko 05 Ordizia K.E. 2:48.75
2 RUIZ ASURMENDI, Joanes 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:33.43
3 DIEZ AROCENA, Aitor 05 Ordizia K.E. 2:25.33
4 GARMENDIA OTAEGI, Markel 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:20.18
5 ZUBELDIA OTEIZA, Unai 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:24.86
6 AZKOITIA LARRAÑAGA, Oinatz 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:31.20
7 AGIRRE BARANDIARAN, Aimar 05 Ordizia K.E. 2:42.37
8 PRADOS DEL CAMPO, Aitor 05 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:49.15
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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 26 Masc., 200m Libre 13 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 2

1 TENA CAVALCANTE, Iuri 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:10.30
2 PELAYO EIZAGIRRE, Jon 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:02.30
3 GANDIA GABILONDO, Iker 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:59.71
4 MUXIKA MUNDUATE, Sustrai 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:55.29
5 LOPEZ SANCHEZ, Iker 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:57.32
6 SUKIA IMAZ, Zuhatz 06 Igartza I.K.E. 3:02.11
7 SAN JOSE MONSALVO, Markel 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:05.86
8 ZUBELDIA LUARIZAYERDI, Manex 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:15.84

Serie 2 de 2

1 ALTUNA PLAZAOLA, Iker 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:49.92
2 ARAMENDI PINADERO, Aimar 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:45.39
3 MENDIA ARRIETA, Auritz 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:38.99
4 TRISCA SALAGEAM, Daniel 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:25.40
5 ETXEBERRIA GANZARAIN, Xiker 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:36.64
6 LANDA IMAZ, Aratz 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:41.67
7 MURUAMENDIARAZ NOAIN, Iker 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:48.94
8 CABANILLAS MILETA, Ethan 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:50.59

Prueba 37 Fem., 200m Libre 13 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 3

1 LLORENTE TOLEDO, Uxue 06 Igartza I.K.E. 3:55.21
2 PEREZ BOQUETE, Aitana 06 Hernani Kirol E. 3:47.90
3 GARRO ALONSO, Nahia 06 Ordizia K.E. 3:12.90
4 ALEMAN PAGOLA, June Lurao 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:10.89
5 ETXEBERRIA GARMENDIA, Maddi 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:11.09
6 ALONSO HALIL, Ainhoa 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:21.31
7 JAUREGI ETXARRI, Irati 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:49.42
8 GARCIA CEBERIO, Alaine 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 4:04.33

Serie 2 de 3

1 ACEDO REGILLAGA, Irati 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:05.69
2 ALTUNA PLAZAOLA, Helene 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:57.79
3 ORTEGA JAUREGUI, Maddi 06 Igartza I.K.E. 2:55.74
4 LOPEZ MARIGIL, June 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:54.22
5 ELOLA PEREZ, Saioa 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:54.83
6 LOPETEGI AGIRRE, Garazi 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:57.34
7 MUJIKA LIZARRIBAR, Nahia 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:05.30
8 PELAYO EIZAGIRRE, Ruth 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:09.85
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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 37, Fem., 200m Libre

Serie 3 de 3

1 BERBEL GARATE, Leire 06 Igartza I.K.E. 2:49.83
2 BAILE MUÑOZ, Zuriñe 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:48.72
3 IRAZU JAUREGI, Nerea 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:36.39
4 SARASOLA GAZTAÑAGA, Naia 06 Ordizia K.E. 2:19.86
5 MARIEZCURRENA ARRUABARRENA, A.06 Igartza I.K.E. 2:29.08
6 CRISTOBALENA ZAMORANO, Nahia 06 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:46.69
7 AUDIKANA MALO, Izaro 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:49.35
8 ETXEBERRIA BERASATEGI, Garazi 06 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:50.36

Prueba 38 Fem., 200m Libre 12 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

AN

Serie 1 de 4

3 BARRIOLA APEZETXEA, Leire 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
4 PULPON MAIZA, Aroa 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:01.07
5 PERUARENA URRACA, Nahia 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:39.05

Serie 2 de 4

1 IRAZU PAGOLA, Lide 07 Hernani Kirol E. 3:56.43
2 UGIDOS FIERRO, Noa 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:41.20
3 SMAALI ETXEZABAL, Nora 07 Igartza I.K.E. 3:32.24
4 IZAGUIRRE GARIN, Ana 07 Ordizia K.E. 3:28.51
5 GARCIA INFANTE, Maialen 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:31.80
6 ZUBIZARRETA REGILLAGA, Jone 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:36.69
7 RODRIGUEZ MATEO, Enara 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:48.35

Serie 3 de 4

1 URAIN ARRATIBEL, Nahia 07 Ordizia K.E. 3:21.27
2 ZUBELDIA ZUBELDIA, Garazi 07 Igartza I.K.E. 3:17.21
3 UGARTEMENDIA BARANDIARAN, A. 07 Ordizia K.E. 3:14.13
4 ESCRIBANO HERNANDEZ, Alba 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:05.85
5 LAZKANOITURBURU ALUSTIZA, I. 07 Ordizia K.E. 3:07.11
6 DURAN VILLAR, Eider 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:16.99
7 ALCALDE URRACA, Udane 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:20.95
8 RODRIGUES BERASATEGUI, Ane 07 Ordizia K.E. 3:22.76

Serie 4 de 4

1 MATEOS BEITIA, Ane 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:05.27
2 IMAZ BRAVO, Sara 07 Ordizia K.E. 2:58.21
3 SAGARNA HOLGADO, Irene 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 2:53.65
4 GORROTXATEGI CASADO, Maren 07 Ordizia K.E. 2:48.73
5 GORJON GARCIA, Nerea 07 Ordizia K.E. 2:51.47
6 GOENAGA SAROBE, Nahia 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 2:57.05
7 PRADOS DEL CAMPO, Leire 07 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:04.49
8 SAROBE ETXEBERRIA, Miren 07 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:05.61
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Alebin Ligako 7.jardunaldia, Hernani
Hernani, 4/5/2019

Prueba 55 Mixtoed, 4 x 100m Libre 12 - 14 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1

1 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  1 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
2 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  1 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
3 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1 Buruntzaldea Ikt 3:49.79
4 Ordizia K.E. 2 Ordizia K.E. 3:47.43
5 Ordizia K.E. 3 Ordizia K.E. 3:48.97
6 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  1 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT
7 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  1 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol NT

Prueba 56 Mixtoed, 4 x 100m Estilos 12 - 14 años
04/05/2019 Lista de salida

Serie 1 de 1

1 Ordizia K.E. 2 Ordizia K.E. 4:16.11
2 Buruntzaldea Ikt 1 Buruntzaldea Ikt 4:15.96
3 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  7 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:55.17
4 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  4 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:54.68
5 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  5 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:54.88
6 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol  6 Tolosaldea Usabal Igeri Kirol 3:55.17
7 Ordizia K.E. 3 Ordizia K.E. 4:16.11


